
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7099 huntley rd

columbus, OH 43229

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

5 Shaw's Cove, Suite 103

New London, CT 06320

PO Box 1689

Woodward, OK 73802

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

Cedar Ridge General 
Contracting, LLC

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 257-2141Jeannie 

Crowley

Contract 7950

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

kevin klug kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc (608) 222-8490

bill.gardner@countymaterials.com

Dodge Reports

(580) 254-8066cedarridgegc.steph@att.net

jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

davina.jacobs@construction.comDavina Jacobs

Builders Exchange of WI

William 
Gardner

Daniel Carlin

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.com

Stephanie Cline

C.M. Morris Group Inc

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.com

(920) 687-8782

Jim 
Rittenhouse

Carlin Construction Company, 
LLC

(608) 497-1403

(502) 882-2808

(860) 444-2567

Concrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Geri Hatton ghatton@anscorporate.comANS Advanced Network 
Services (518) 410-7069

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

agodden@carlinconstruction.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7950

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

410 Water Tower Court

Watertown, WI 53094

Hooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848-5060

Kurt Femrite

(608) 438-6355

Kristen 
Eastman

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

kristen@grantsigns.net

Jeff Edge

(608) 271-4800Joe Trainor

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

(608) 834-1311

Grant Signs (608) 838-7794

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

erick.stobart@hdsupply.com

Dan Schultz

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

HD Supply Erick Stobart

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 273-3434

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

Eric Graf egraf@maasbros.comMaas Brothers Construction 
Co., Inc. (920) 261-1682
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Contract 7950

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1201 green valley road

mt. horeb, WI 53572

(608) 222-3180

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Source 
Management

rparker@mge.com

NCIR Roberts Construction (608) 257-0500

(608) 359-3558

(608) 249-7663

J Biehl

Petroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000Joseph Barker

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

estimating@miron-construction.com

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

madison gas & electric Rich Parker

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Samantha 
Zimpel samantha@nciroberts.com

(608) 252-7379

Sue Schneider

Madison Gas and Electric

(920) 969-7000

(815) 266-4200

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Miron Construction Co., inc.

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc.

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.com (608) 252-4727

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.com

starmaahs@gmail.comSelf star maahs

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.
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Contract 7950

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Kristin Neu kneu@surefireinc.comSure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

showersbuilding@frontier.comRichard 
Showers

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

Nick Konopacki
209

nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

Dennis 
Konieczny

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen (608) 846-4657

Stevens Construction Corp.

Showers Building Restoration 
Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

(608) 222-5100dennisk@stevensconstruction.com
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